
8 8
1
5

Yoichi Amano

24,759,100 84,162,100
Win

4,915,800 15,281,300
Show Total Sold

155,189,400
Trio

5

Minoru Tagami

Toyomitsu Hirai

Hiroshi Okuyama

Nasuno Bokujo

Kano Bokujo

Southern Equine Stables, LLC

K K Eishindo

Hideki Kobayashi

1 1/2

Trifecta

1-5-8 6,600 8-1-5 20,1801-8 480
5-8 720
1-5 1,380

4,357,300
140
250

1-6 1,620
4,655,200

Bracket Q.
5,849,400

8-1 2,2001-8

Kazumi Neon
Yellow Dancer

Quinella Exacta

Good Luck Lady

Rein Koko

11,209,200
1,540

Love Messenger

33,000,000
0

33,000,000

1,760,000 1,100,000
0 0

1,100,000

SONODA 10R

November 23, 2011, 1400m, Dirt Good, Cloudy
MIX,  Weight for Age, 2-Year-Olds , Open Class, Value of race: 33,000,000Yen

HYOGO JUNIOR GRAND PRIX (L)

2,640,000
0

22,000,000
total1st

2,640,000

Came Home Sakura Bakushin O Ryoji YagiTakeshi Kimura

Etsuo Kawakami

Sun RosenTetsuya Nagase
Sterling Rose
Rapidly Run

Pearl Fighter

Niikappu Tagano Farm LtdNorio Tanaka

68.84 4 5 9

Sakamoto BokujoNorihiko Hiramatsu
Hideya Sahara

Fujino Laureus Sweet Stork Fujimoto BokujoTsunenobu Taniguchi
Grandera Bamboo Atlas Ichiro IzumiOsamu Shimohara

Haruo OnoYuji Iwahashi
Allurement Alydaress Yoshinori Arakawa
Seeking the Dia Dancing Brave

El Prado

Sachiaki KobayashiHidemitsu Sakai

Yoichi Sato

Heart's Cry Sadler's Wells Toshio KanematsuHayato Yoshida
Takemi MunakataTeacher's Pet

Masamichi Wada

Precise End
Ma Belle Cherie

Takafumi Hattori

Manabu Tanaka

Toru KuritaF K Sakura

FP

3rd

1st

4th

Ichizo Iwamoto

South Vigorous

Trainer

Tadao HashimotoEishin Silence
Kenmare

7th

2nd

Queen Neige

Eishin Sun Valley

Hard Spun

5th

South Vigorous

Going Power (JPN)

6th

Kurofune

9th

Fuji Kiseki Ryuji Wada
Dam's damDam

Sakura Bakushin O 

Horse
JockeySire

11th 6

1:31.1

54.0
7 11

9Virgin Road(JPN) 1110 10

3 Tagano Messenger(JPN) G2

8th 6 Seeking Brave(JPN)

5
8

3

1:30.8 3/410 775 53.0F2

7 Love Me Fast(JPN) F2
1:30.6

152.51:30.610 1161212
3 3 3

4 Kanetoshicatherine(JPN) F2 53.0 9

72 F2 5
3 1:29.753.0

Rokuichi Smile(JPN) 72 4

3.0
1:29.4 3 1/2

21:28.8

16.11:29.7
19.9
10.6

4 4

1
1

1
1

6
3

1:29.5 1/2
2nd 1 Frisco Bay(USA)

6C2
1

Margin
1c

Finish
(1/10s)

Position
4c

Bk Hs
2c 3c

1

FP Horse

1
Going Power (JPN)

53.0
1st 8 1

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen) 5,500,000

5,500,000
00

22,000,000

Weight
(Kg)

12

2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Sex
Age

C2 2

1,760,000

Adjudicating

A Shin Ulysses(JPN)

F2

Ku Yeosin(JPN)

6

12

F2

Izumi Kerry
Genki Maruyama
Junji Tanaka

5

54.0

Eishin Washington
Runaway Ashleigh

Kool Neige

F2

10

53.0
9

54.0

Virgin Road(JPN)

A Shin Ulysses(JPN)

Rokuichi Smile(JPN)

Frisco Belle

Seeking Brave(JPN)

Fighting Eye

Kanetoshicatherine(JPN)

Frisco Bay(USA)

Love Me Fast(JPN)

Share Smile(JPN)

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

300

290

F2

10

5

9 Share Smile(JPN)

Win
Odds

1

10th

Sold (Yen)

Ku Yeosin(JPN)

Tagano Messenger(JPN)

53.0

53.0
53.0

53.9

63.7

9th

8th

11th

Win
Fav

Owner
Breeder
Susumu Hayashi

37.5

8

810 6

1.5

7

HD

158.51 3/4 12

Q. Place

1:32.0 6

NS

6 6
1:32.2

Susumu Hayashi

1 1/4
1:32.4

4

5

6

10th

5th

3rd

7
4th

7th
6th

1 1/212th 8 11 My Avalon(JPN) C2 54.0

Brilliant Rose Phyle

8 8 9 12

Dam's sire

Yuichi Fukunaga

King Glorious
Delightful Belle

Masatoshi Shigehata Noriyuki Hosoya

10 98.1

11th My Avalon(JPN)
Came Home Awesome Again Shoichi Kawahara Yoshimi Noda


